Features
• Excellent Matching
• TPR86xxA: 0.0125% Matching at −40°C to 125°C
• TPR86xx: 0.025% Matching at −40°C to 125°C
• Matching Temperature Drift: 0.2ppm/°C
• Operation Temperature Range: −40°C to 125°C
Applications
• Instrumentation

Matched Resistor Network
www.3peak.com 9 / 12 AA20230503A5
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPR8600-EV1R-S (1) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8600 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8601-EV1R −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8601 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8601-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8601 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8601A-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8601 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8602-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8602 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8602A-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8602 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8603-EV1R −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8603 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8606-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 8606 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8606A-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 8606 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8607-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 8607 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8607A-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 8607 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8608-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 8608 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8608A-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 8608 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8609-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8609 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8609A-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8609 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8610-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8610 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8610A-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8610 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8611-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8611 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8612-EV1R-S −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8612 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8613-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8613 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR86xx
Matched Resistor Network
www.3peak.com 10 / 12 AA20230503A5
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPR8613A-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8613 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8620-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8620 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8621-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8621 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPR8622-EV1R-S (2) −40 to 125°C EMSOP8 R8622 3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
(1) The reflow process is validated for the order number with "-S" suffix.
(2) For future products, contact the 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPR86xx